
All Fees listed are for Academic Year unless otherwise indicated.  The University is not responsible for any errors/omissions

The fees listed cover where applicable, tuition fee, student contribution and student levy (€96 for Academic Year 2022/23)

Please note all fees are subject to annual review and may be liable to change in the following Academic Year

Faculty of Arts Humanities & Social Sciences Academic  Year 2022/23

Undergraduate Course Description

Full/Part 

Time LM CODE  EU FEE € incl S Levy  Non EU FEE € incl S Levy 

Certificate in Local History Part Time 698                                 1,846                                           

Certificate in History of Family and Genealogical Methods Part Time LM260 802                                 1,846                                           

Diploma in Community, Wellness, Empowerment, Leadership and Lifeskills Full Time 400                                 400                                               

Dioplóma sa Ghaeilge Fheidhmeach Part Time LM237 1,154                             1,156                                           

Bachelor of Arts in Applied Policing and Criminal Justice Part Time 3,094                             3,094                                           

Bachelor of Arts Part Time 3,090                             10,056                                         

Bachelor of Laws Part Time LM230 3,090                             10,056                                         

Bachelor of Arts in Journalism and Digital Communication Full Time LM039 5,654                             12,800                                         

Bachelor of Arts Full Time LM002 5,654                             12,800                                         

Bachelor of Arts Applied Languages Full Time LM044 5,654                             12,800                                         

Bachelor of Arts European Studies Full Time LM040 5,654                             12,800                                         

Bachelor of Arts in Journalism & New Media Full Time LM039 5,654                             12,800                                         

Bachelor of Arts of Criminal Justice Full Time LM028 5,654                             12,800                                         

Bachelor of Science Social Sciences Full Time LM019 5,654                             12,800                                         

Bachelor of Laws (Graduate Entry) Full Time LM049 5,654                             12,800                                         

Bachelor of Laws (Law Plus) Full Time LM029 5,654                             12,800                                         

Faculty of Arts Humanities & Social Sciences Academic  Year 2022/23

Postgraduate Course Description

Full/Part 

Time LM CODE  EU FEE € incl S Levy  Non EU FEE € incl S Levy 

Graduate Certificate in Technical Writing  * Please see below Part Time 816                                 2,252                                           

Graduate Certificate in Equality, Diversity and Inclusion Part Time 2,000                             4,000                                           

Graduate Diploma in Equality, Diversity and Inclusion Part Time 2,000                             4,000                                           

Graduate Certificate in Public Administration and Law Part Time 2,000                             4,000                                           

Master of Arts in European Studies Full Time 2,870                             2,870                                           

Professional Diploma in Community Engagement Part Time 3,000                             3,000                                           

Master of Arts in English Year 2 (For AY 22/23 only) Part Time 3,262                             7,106                                           

Master of Arts in Gender, Culture and Society P/t Year 2 (For AY 22/23 only) Part Time 3,262                             7,106                                           

Master of Laws (General) Year 2 (For AY 22/23 only) Part Time 3,262                             7,106                                           

Master of Arts in Public Administration Part time Year 2 (For AY 22/23 only) Part Time 3,262                             7,106                                           

MA in Human Rights in Criminal Justice Year 2 (For AY 22/23 only) Part Time 3,262                             7,106                                           

Master of Arts in Local History Year 2 (For AY 22/23 only) Part Time 3,262                             7,106                                           

Master of Arts Public History and Cultural Heritage Year 2 (For AY 22/23 only) Part Time 3,262                             7,106                                           

Master of Arts in Sociology (Applied Social Research) PT Year 2 (For AY 22/23 only) Part Time 3,262                             7,106                                           

Master of Arts in Sociology (Youth, Community and Social Regeneration)  PT Year 2 (For AY 22/23 only) Part Time 3,262                             7,106                                           

Master of Arts in Technical Communication & E-Learning PT Year 2 (For AY 22/23 only) Part Time 3,262                             7,106                                           

Master of Laws in Human Rights in Criminal Justice Year 2 (For AY 22/23 only) Part Time 3,262                             7,106                                           

Master of Laws in International Commercial Law PT Year 2 (For AY 22/23 only) Part Time 3,262                             7,106                                           

Master of Arts in Creative Writing Part Time Year 2 (For AY 22/23 only) Part Time 3,262                             7,106                                           

Master of Science in Sociology and Data Analytics Part Time 3,350                             8,500                                           

Master of Arts in English Year 1 Part Time 3,350                             8,500                                           

Master of Arts in Gender, Culture and Society P/t Year 1 Part Time 3,350                             8,500                                           

Master of Arts in History of the Family Part Time 3,350                             5,500                                           

Master of Arts in Public Administration Part time  Year 1 Part Time 3,350                             8,500                                           

MA in Human Rights in Criminal Justice Year 1 Part Time 3,790                             8,500                                           

Máistreacht Sna Healaíona sa Ghaeilge(Páirtaimseartha) Part Time 3,350                             8,500                                           

Master of Arts in Local History Year 1 Part Time 3,350                             8,500                                           

Master of Arts Public History and Cultural Heritage Year 1 Part Time 3,350                             8,500                                           

Master of Arts in Sociology (Applied Social Research) PT Year 1 Part Time 3,350                             8,500                                           

Master of Arts in Sociology (Youth, Community and Social Regeneration)  PT Year 1 Part Time 3,350                             8,500                                           

Master of Arts in Technical Communication & E-Learning PT Year 1 Part Time 3,350                             8,500                                           

Master of Arts in Creative Writing Part Time Part Time 3,790                             8,875                                           

Master of Laws (General) Year 1 Part Time 3,790                             8,500                                           

Master of Laws in Human Rights in Criminal Justice Year 1 Part Time 3,790                             8,500                                           

Master of Laws in International Commercial Law PT Year 1 Part Time 3,790                             8,500                                           

Master of Arts in Applied Linguistics (International) Full Time 6,200                             15,800                                         

Master of Arts in Community Research and Development Full Time 6,200                             15,800                                         

Master of Arts in English Full Time 6,200                             15,800                                         

Master of Arts in European Politics and Governance Full Time 6,200                             15,800                                         

Master of Arts in the History of the Family Full Time 6,200                             10,400                                         

Master of Arts in History Full Time 6,200                             15,800                                         

Master of Arts in Irish -  German Studies Full Time 6,200                             15,800                                         

Master of Arts in Irish Music Studies Full Time 6,200                             15,800                                         

Master of Arts in International Studies Full Time 6,200                             15,800                                         

Máistreacht Sna Healaíona sa Ghaeilge Full Time 6,200                             15,800                                         

Master of Arts in Peace & Development Studies Full Time 6,200                             15,800                                         

Master of Arts Public History and Cultural Heritage Full Time 6,200                             15,800                                         

Master of Arts in Politics Full Time 6,200                             15,800                                         

Masters in Public Administration Full Time 6,200                             15,800                                         

Master of Arts in Sociology (Youth, Community and Social Regeneration) Full Time 6,200                             15,800                                         

Master of Arts in Teaching English to Speakers of Other Languages Full Time 6,200                             15,800                                         

Master of Science in Sociology and Data Analytics Full Time 6,200                             15,800                                         

Master of Arts in Technical Communication & E-Learning Full Time 6,600                             15,800                                         

Master of Arts in Creative Writing Full Time 7,000                             16,500                                         

MA in Human Rights in Criminal Justice Full Time 7,000                             15,800                                         

Master of Arts in Journalism Full Time 7,000                             15,800                                         

Master of Laws in Human Rights in Criminal Justice Full Time 7,000                             15,800                                         

Master of Laws in International Commercial Law Full Time 7,000                             15,800                                         

Master of Laws (General) Full Time 7,000                             15,800                                         

PhD/Masters by Research and Thesis 5,250                             11,700                                         

* This is a modular fee billed by semester. 

UL Fees Payment Dates

INSTALMENT 1 AUTUMN SEMESTER 2022/23:       02/09/2022

INSTALMENT 2 SPRING SEMESTER 2022/23:          20/01/2023
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Faculty of Business Academic Year 2022/23

Undergraduate Course Description

Full/Part 

Time
LM Code

 EU FEE € incl S Levy  Non EU FEE € incl S Levy 

Certificate in Management  Part Time 1,994                             1,994                                           

Higher Certificate in Human Resource Management and the Digital Workplace Part Time 2,108                             4,826                                           

Diploma in Health Services Management    Part Time 3,950                             3,950                                           

Diploma in Management (Distance Learning) Part Time LM412 3,950                             3,950                                           

Diploma in Management (Distance Learning) Spring Start Part Time LM412 3,950                             3,950                                           

Bachelor of Arts in Human Resource Management and the Future of Work Part Time 3,500                             4,750                                           

Bachelor of Arts in Management Practice Part Time LM224 4,256                             4,256                                           

Bachelor of Arts in International Business Full Time LM056 5,654                             12,800                                         

Bachelor of Business Studies Full Time LM050 5,654                             12,800                                         

Bachelor of Business Studies with French Full Time LM052 5,654                             12,800                                         

Bachelor of Business Studies with German Full Time LM053 5,654                             12,800                                         

Bachelor of Business Studies with Japanese Full Time LM055 5,654                             12,800                                         

Bachelor of Business Studies with Spanish Full Time LM055 5,654                             12,800                                         

Faculty of Business Academic Year 2022/23

Postgraduate Course Description

Full/Part 

Time LM Code  EU FEE € incl S Levy  Non EU FEE € incl S Levy 

MA in Business Management Full Time 8,250                             16,400                                         

Masters in International Entrepreneurship Mgt Full Time 8,250                             16,400                                         

Master of Arts in International Tourism Full Time 9,400                             17,800                                         

Master of Arts in International Tourism Part-Time Year 2 (For AY 22/23 only) Part Time 4,988                             8,794                                           

Master of Arts in International Tourism Part-Time Year 1 Part Time 5,140                             10,600                                         

Master of Taxation Full Time 8,250                             16,400                                         

Master of Business Administration - Executive MBA Year 2 (For AY 22/23 only) Part Time 15,062                           16,726                                         

Master of Business Administration - Executive MBA Year 1 Part Time 15,062                           16,726                                         

Master of Science in Business Analytics Full Time 11,000                           18,300                                         

Master of Science in Economics and Policy Analysis Full Time 8,800                             17,100                                         

Master of Science in Financial Services Full Time 9,500                             17,500                                         

Master of Science in  Human Resource Mgmt Full Time 9,400                             17,500                                         

Master of  Science in Human Resources Mgt   (Part Time) Year 2 (For AY 22/23 only) Part Time 5,070                             9,142                                           

Master of  Science in Human Resources Mgt   (Part Time) Year 1 Part Time 5,300                             11,000                                         

MSc in International Management & Global Business Full Time 10,400                           18,500                                         

MSc in Marketing, Consumption & Society Full Time 8,250                             16,400                                         

Master of Science in Machine Learning for Finance Year 1 Part Time 8,000                             8,000                                           

Master of Science in Machine Learning for Finance Year 2 (For AY 22/23 only) Part Time 7,780                             7,780                                           

Master of Science in Project and Programme Management Year 2 (For AY 22/23 only) Part Time 8,012                             8,012                                           

Master of Science in Project and Programme Management Year 1 Part Time 8,200                             8,200                                           

Master of Science in Project and Programme Management Spring Start Year 2 (For AY 22/23 only) Part Time 8,012                             8,012                                           

Master of Science in Project and Programme Management Spring Start Year 1 Part Time 8,200                             8,200                                           

Master of Science in Project Management Full Time 8,250                             16,400                                         

Master of Science in Risk Management and Insurance Full Time 9,400                             17,500                                         

Master of Science in Work & Organisational Behaviour Full Time 9,400                             17,500                                         

Master of Science in Work & Organisational Behaviour Year 2 (For AY 22/23 only) Part Time 5,070                             9,142                                           

Master of Science in Work & Organisational Behaviour Year 1 Part Time 5,300                             11,000                                         

Master of Science in Work & Organisational Psychology Full Time 9,400                             17,500                                         

Master of Science in Work & Organisational Psychology Year 2 (For AY 22/23 only) Part Time 5,070                             9,142                                           

Master of Science in Work & Organisational Psychology Year 1 Part Time 5,300                             11,000                                         

Professional Diploma in Accounting Full Time 5,458                             5,458                                           

Professional Diploma in Project Management Part Time 6,350                             9,250                                           

Professional Diploma in Aviation Leasing and Finance Part Time 6,286                             6,286                                           

Professional Diploma in Strategic Leadership in the Age of Digital Disruption Part Time 6,350                             9,250                                           

Professional Diploma in Marketing Management Part Time 4,500                             4,500                                           

PhD/Masters by Research and Thesis 5,250                             11,700                                         
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Faculty of Education & Health Sciences Academic Year 2022/23

Undergraduate Course Description

Full/Part 

Time
LM Code

 EU FEE € incl S Levy  Non EU FEE € incl S Levy 

Diploma in Drug and Alcohol Studies Part Time LM219 1,648                             5,000                                           

Bachelor of Science Nursing Studies Full Time LM196 4,294                             11,200                                         

Bachelor of Science in Midwifery Full Time LM156 7,202                             25,214                                         

Bachelor of Science Nursing (General) (Year 1) Full Time LM150 7,202                             30,652                                         

Bachelor of Science Nursing (General) Other than Year 1 Full Time LM150 7,202                             25,214                                         

Bachelor of Science Nursing (Intellectual Disability) Full Time LM154 7,202                             25,214                                         

Bachelor of Science Nursing (Mental Health) Full Time LM152 7,202                             25,214                                         

Bachelor of Science in Paramedic Studies Full Time 7,358                             25,214                                         

Bachelor of Education in Languages Full Time 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Science in Paramedic Studies (Practitioner) Full Time 7,358                             25,214                                         

Bachelor of Science in Psychology Full Time LM102 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Science Sports & Exercise Science Full Time LM089 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Science in Exercise and Health Fitness Management Full Time 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Science  In Physiotherapy (Year 1) Full Time LM100 8,462                             22,820                                         

Bachelor of Science  In Physiotherapy (All years other than Year 1) Full Time LM100 8,462                             16,796                                         

Bachelor of Medicine and Bachelor of Surgery (Year 1)  (For AY 22/23 only) Full Time LM101 15,458                           51,846                                         

Bachelor of Medicine and Bachelor of Surgery (Year 2) (For AY 22/23 only) Full Time LM101 15,458                           51,846                                         

Bachelor of Medicine and Bachelor of Surgery (Year 3) (For AY 22/23 only) Full Time LM101 15,458                           51,846                                         

Bachelor of Medicine and Bachelor of Surgery (Year 4) (For AY 22/23 only) Full Time LM101 14,938                           51,846                                         

Faculty of Education & Health Sciences Academic Year 2022/23

Postgraduate Course Description

Full/Part 

Time
LM Code

 EU FEE € incl S Levy  Non EU FEE € incl S Levy 

Certificate in Nursing (Nurse/Midwife Prescribing) Full Time 3,000                             3,000                                           

Post Graduate Certificate in Advanced Clinical Practice (1 Semester) Full Time 1,856                             6,832                                           

Postgraduate Diploma in Advanced Practice (Midwifery) Part Time 6,000                             6,000                                           

Postgraduate Diploma in Advanced Practice (Nursing) Part Time 6,000                             6,000                                           

Postgraduate Certificate in Posture, Seating and Wheelchair Mobility across the Life Course Full Time 4,900                             9,000                                           

Postgraduate Certificate in Posture, Seating and Wheelchair Mobility across the Life Course Part Time 4,900                             9,000                                           

Diploma in Psychology Full Time 5,500                             11,000                                         

Higher Diploma in Midwifery Full Time 17,914                           17,914                                         

Master of Arts EPS Full Time LM518 5,250                             11,700                                         

Master of Arts in Guidance Counselling and Lifespan Development Year 2 (For AY 22/23 only) Part Time 5,862                             13,100                                         

Master of Arts in Guidance Counselling and Lifespan Development Year 1 Part Time 6,000                             13,100                                         

Master of Arts in Psychology Full Time 5,600                             14,600                                         

Master of Education EPS Full Time LM549 5,250                             11,700                                         

Masters in Educational Mentoring Part Time 2,036                             6,880                                           

Master of Education in School Leadership (Spring Start 1 Year Programme) Part Time 3,650                             3,650                                           

Master of Education in Educational Leadership (2 Year Programme) Part Time 5,000                             12,000                                         

Master of Education Year 2 (For AY 22/23 only) Part Time 5,862                             13,100                                         

Master of Education Year 1 Part Time 6,000                             13,500                                         

Master of Science in Public Health Full Time 6,400                             12,800                                         

Master of Science in Public Health (Part- Time) Part Time 3,800                             7,500                                           

Master of Education EHS Structured Masters by Research Full Time 5,250                             11,700                                         

Master of Science in Advanced Healthcare Practice Full Time 5,746                             12,842                                         

Master of Science in Advanced Healthcare Practice Year 1 Part Time 2,920                             12,842                                         

Master of Science in Advanced Healthcare Practice Year 2 (For AY 22/23 only) Part Time 2,922                             12,844                                         

Master of Science in Applied Sports Coaching Year 1 Part Time 3,700                             8,000                                           

Master of Science in Applied Sports Coaching Year 2 (For AY 22/23 only) Part Time 3,700                             8,000                                           

Master of Science Human Nutrition and Dietetics Year 2 (For AY 22/23 only) Full Time 12,002                           18,540                                         

Master of Science Human Nutrition and Dietetics Year 1 Full Time 12,250                           22,820                                         

Master of Science in Health Professions Education (Distance) Year 1 Part Time 5,700                             16,400                                         

Master of Science in Health Professions Education (Distance) Year 2 (For AY 22/23 only) Part Time 5,532                             13,664                                         

Master of Science in Health Professions Education Year 1 Part Time 5,700                             16,400                                         

Master of Science in Health Professions Education Year 2 (For AY 22/23 only) Part Time 5,532                             13,664                                         

Master of Science in Nursing (Dementia Care) Year 2 (For AY 22/23 only) Full Time 4,844                             11,968                                         

Master of Science in Nursing (Dementia Care) Year 1 Full Time 5,000                             14,400                                         

Master of Science Nursing Year 2 (For AY 22/23 only) Full Time 4,844                             11,968                                         

Master of Science Nursing Year 1 Full Time 5,000                             14,400                                         

Master of Science in Nursing (Older Person) Year 1 Full Time 5,000                             14,400                                         

Master of Science in Nursing (Older Person) Year 2 (For AY 22/23 only) Full Time 4,844                             11,968                                         

Master of Science in Nursing (Palliative Care) Year 2 (For AY 22/23 only) Full Time 4,844                             11,968                                         

Master of Science in Nursing (Palliative Care) Year 1 Full Time 5,000                             14,400                                         

Master of Science in Nursing (Psychosociall Interventions in Mental Health Care) Year 2 (For AY 22/23 only) Full Time 4,844                             11,968                                         

Master of Science in Nursing (Psychosociall Interventions in Mental Health Care) Year 1 Full Time 5,000                             14,400                                         

Master of Science in Nursing (Peri-Operative Care) Year 2 (For AY 22/23 only) Full Time 4,844                             11,968                                         

Master of Science in Nursing (Peri-Operative Care) Year 1 Full Time 5,000                             14,400                                         

Master of Science in Nursing (Rehabilitation of the Older Person) Year 2 (For AY 22/23 only) Full Time 4,844                             11,968                                         

Master of Science in Nursing (Rehabilitation of the Older Person) Year 1 Full Time 5,000                             14,400                                         

Master of Science in Nursing (Respiratory Care) Year 2 (For AY 22/23 only) Full Time 4,844                             11,968                                         

Master of Science in Nursing (Respiratory Care) Year 1 Full Time 5,000                             14,400                                         

Master of Science in Nursing Studies Full Time 4,900                             17,300                                         

Master of Science Advanced Practice (Nursing) Part Time 6,000                             6,000                                           

Master of Science Advanced Practice (Midwifery) Part Time 6,000                             6,000                                           

Master of Science in Occupational Therapy (Professional Qualification) Taught Year 2 (For AY 22/23 only) Full Time 9,752                             16,952                                         

Master of Science in Occupational Therapy (Professional Qualification) Taught Year 1 Full Time LM680 9,945                             18,645                                         

Master of Science in Physiotherapy (Professional Qualification) Year 2 (For AY 22/23 only) Full Time 11,288                           22,822                                         

Master of Science in Physiotherapy (Professional Qualification) Year 1 Full Time 11,512                           23,300                                         

Master of Science in Perinatal Mental Health Year 1 Full Time 5,000                             14,400                                         

Master of Science in Perinatal Mental Health Year 2 (For AY 22/23 only) Full Time 4,844                             11,968                                         

Master of Science in Infection Prevention and Control Leadership Full Time 5,000                             14,400                                         

Master of Science in Psychologcial Science Full Time 6,000                             14,000                                         

Master of Science in Sport, Exercise and Performance Psychology - Spring Start Year 1 Full Time 6,700                             12,850                                         

Master of Science in Sport, Exercise and Performance Psychology - Spring Start Year 2 (For AY 22/23 only) Full Time 6,540                             12,600                                         

Master of Science in Speech and Language Therapy Year 2 (For AY 22/23 only) Full Time LM691 9,752                             16,952                                         

Master of Science in Speech and Language Therapy Year 1 Full Time LM691 9,945                             18,645                                         

Master of Science in Sports Performance - Spring Start Full Time 6,700                             12,850                                         

Master of Science in Mental Skills and Mental Health in Sports and Exercise - Spring Start Full Time 6,700                             12,850                                         

Master of Science in Sports Performance PT Year 2 (For AY 22/23 only) Part Time 4,392                             8,690                                           

Master of Science in Sports Performance PT Year 1 Part Time 4,500                             10,500                                         

Professional Doctorate in Healthcare Practice Full Time 4,984                             14,000                                         

Professional Doctorate in Human Performance and Innovation Part Time 4,884                             7,500                                           

Doctor of Clinical Psychology Year 1 (For AY 22/23 only) Full Time 13,628                           37,600                                         

Structured PhD Education and Health Sciences Full Time 5,250                             11,700                                         

PhD/Masters by Research and Thesis 5,250                             11,700                                         

PhD/Masters by Research Medicine 7,000                             14,456                                         
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Faculty of Science & Engineering Academic Year 2022/23

Undergraduate Course Description Full/Part 

Time
LM Code

 EU FEE € incl S Levy  Non EU FEE € incl S Levy 

Bachelor of Architecture Full Time LM099 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Engineering Full Time 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Engineering Aeronautical Engineering Full Time LM077 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Engineering Biomedical Engineering Full Time LM071 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Engineering in Chemical and Biochemical Engineering Full Time LM115 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Engineering in Civil Engineering Full Time LM085 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Engineering in Design and Manufacture Full Time LM119 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Engineering in Electronic and Computer Engineering Full Time LM118 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Engineering Mechanical Engineering Full Time LM073 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Science Applied Physics Full Time LM065 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Science Computer Systems Full Time LM051 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Science in Computer Science Full Time LM051 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Science Electronics Full Time LM080 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Science Environmental Science Full Time LM066 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Science Financial Mathematics Full Time LM058 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Science Food Science and Health Full Time LM068 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Science in Aircraft Maintenance and Airworthiness Engineering Full Time LM120 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Science in Biological and Chemical Sciences Full Time 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Science in Computer Games Development Full Time LM110 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Science in Computing Technologies Full Time 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Science in Construction Management and Engineering Full Time LM082 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Science in Creative Media and Interactive Design Full Time 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Science in Digital Media Design Full Time LM113 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Science in Energy Full Time LM087 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Science in Mathematics Full Time 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Science in Mathematics and Physics Full Time LM088 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Science in Mobile Communications & Security Full Time LM083 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Science in Music, Media & Performance Technology Full Time LM114 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Science in Pharmaceutical and Industrial Chemistry Full Time LM061 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Science in Physics Full Time 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Science in Product Design & Technology Full Time LM076 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Science Industrial Biochemistry Full Time LM064 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Science Mathematical Sciences Full Time LM060 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Science Wood Science & Technology Full Time LM067 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Science in Bioscience Full Time 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Science in Immersive Software Engineering Full Time LM173 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Science in  Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning Full Time LM174 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Science Equine Science Degree Full Time LM093 8,806                             18,200                                         

Certificate in Equine Science Full Time LM180 9,112                             18,200                                         

Diploma in Equine Science Full Time LM182 9,112                             18,200                                         

Faculty of Science & Engineering Academic Year 2022/23

Postgraduate Course Description Full/Part 

Time
LM Code

 EU FEE € incl S Levy  Non EU FEE € incl S Levy 

Master of Engineering in Information and Network Security Year 2 (For AY 22/23 only) Part Time 450                                 1,300                                           

Graduate Diploma in Art and Technology Full Time 3,600                             8,750                                           

Certificate in Artificial Intelligence Part Time 1,950                             1,950                                           

Master of Science in Engineering Practice Part Time 4,400                             4,600                                           

Master of Science in Design for Health and Wellbeing (Part Time) Part Time 4,200                             9,800                                           

Master of Science in Biomolecular Sciences (Part-Time) Part Time 4,200                             9,800                                           

Master of Science in Bioprocessing (Part-Time) Part Time 4,200                             9,800                                           

Master of Engineering in Aeronautical Engineering (5th year option) Full Time 4,092                             4,092                                           

Master of Engineering in Civil Engineering Full Time 4,092                             4,092                                           

Master of Engineering in Mechanical Engineering (5th year option) Full Time 4,092                             4,092                                           

Master of Science in Artificial Intelligence Year 1 Autumn Start Part Time 4,950                             7,350                                           

Master of Science in Artificial Intelligence Year 2 Autumn Start Part Time 4,950                             7,350                                           

Master of Science in Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning Full Time 6,500                             16,900                                         

Master of Science Bioprocessing Full Time 6,294                             16,900                                         

Master of Science in Biomolecular Sciences Full Time 6,294                             16,900                                         

Master of Science in Software Development: International Systems Year 2 (For AY 22/23 only) Full Time 6,294                             15,046                                         

Master of Science in Game Design and Development Year 2 (For AY 22/23 only) Full Time 6,324                             14,540                                         

Master of Architecture Year 3 (For AY 22/23 only) Full Time 6,414                             14,752                                         

Doctorate in Engineering Part Time 6,284                             14,456                                         

Professional Diploma in Airworthiness Spring Start Part Time 5,000                             5,900                                           

Graduate Diploma in Computer Engineering Full Time LM331 6,500                             16,548                                         

Master of Engineering in Computer and Communication Systems Full Time 6,500                             16,548                                         

Master of Engineering in Computer Engineering Full Time 6,500                             16,548                                         

Master of Engineering in Information & Network Security Full Time 6,500                             16,548                                         

Master of Engineering in Information and Network Security Year 1 Part Time 6,500                             16,548                                         

Master of Science in Health Informatics Full Time 6,500                             18,100                                         

Master of Science in Software Development: International Systems Year 1 Full Time 6,500                             16,900                                         

Master of Science in Software Engineering Full Time 6,500                             16,900                                         

Master of Science in Game Design and Development Year 1 Full Time 6,500                             16,900                                         

Master of Architecture Year 2 (For AY 22/23 only) Full Time 6,540                             15,046                                         

Master of Science in Functional Foods and Product Development Full Time 6,900                             16,900                                         

Master of Science in Functional Foods and Product Development Part Time 4,200                             10,300                                         

Postgraduate Diploma in Functional Foods and Product Development Full Time 4,750                             11,600                                         

Postgraduate Diploma in Functional Foods and Product Development Part Time 2,850                             6,900                                           

Graduate Diploma in Chemical Engineering Full Time LM379 6,700                             16,900                                         

Master of Engineering in Mechatronics Full Time 6,700                             16,900                                         

Master of Architecture Year 1 Full Time 6,700                             16,900                                         

Master of Science in Advanced Engineering Materials Full Time 6,700                             16,900                                         

Master of Science in Aeronautical Engineering Full Time 6,700                             16,900                                         

Master of Science in Applied Physics Full Time 6,700                             16,900                                         

Master of Science in Biomedical Device Materials Full Time 6,700                             16,900                                         

Master of Science in Mathematical Modelling Full Time 6,700                             16,900                                         

Master of Science in Mechanical Engineering Full Time 6,700                             16,900                                         

Master of Science in Civil Engineering Full Time 6,700                             16,900                                         

Master of Science in Design for Health and Wellbeing Full Time 6,700                             16,900                                         

Masters Degree in Art and Technology Full Time 5,400                             13,255                                         

Masters Degree in Interaction and Experience Design Full Time 6,700                             16,900                                         

Master of Science in Data Science and Statistical Learning Full Time 6,700                             16,900                                         

Master of Science in Sustainable Resource Management: Policy and Practice Full Time 7,650                             14,750                                         

Master of Science in Digital Health Transformation (Fee for 2 year course ) Full Time 12,000                           16,000                                         

Master of Science in International Digital Health Transformation Full Time 18,000                           18,000                                         

Master of Science in International Digital Health Transformation (Fee for 2 year course) Part Time 18,000                           18,000                                         

PhD/Masters by Research and Thesis 6,284                             14,456                                         
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All Fees listed are for Academic Year unless otherwise indicated.  The University is not responsible for any errors/omissions

The fees listed cover where applicable, tuition fee, student contribution and student levy (€96 for Academic Year 2022/23)

Please note all fees are subject to annual review and may be liable to change in the following Academic Year

UL Fees Payment Dates

INSTALMENT 1 AUTUMN SEMESTER 2022/23:       02/09/2022

INSTALMENT 2 SPRING SEMESTER 2022/23:          20/01/2023

Irish World Academy Academic Year 2022/23

Undergraduate Course Description Full/Part 

Time
LM Code

 EU FEE € incl S Levy  Non EU FEE € incl S Levy 

Certificate in Music and Dance Full Time LM130 2,140                             15,988                                         

Bachelor of Arts in Performing Arts Full Time LM026 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Arts in Contemporary Dance Full Time 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Arts in Irish Dance Full Time 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Arts in Irish Music Full Time 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Arts in Voice Full Time 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Arts in World Music Full Time 7,358                             17,200                                         

Irish World Academy Academic Year 2022/23

Postgraduate Course Description Full/Part 

Time
LM Code

 EU FEE € incl S Levy  Non EU FEE € incl S Levy 

Master of Arts in Composition and Creative Music Practice Full Time 6,200                             15,800                                         

Master of Arts in Community Music Full Time 6,200                             15,800                                         

Master of Arts in Classical String Performance Year 1 Full Time 6,200                             11,738                                         

Master of Arts in Classical String Performance Year 2 (For AY 22/23 only) Full Time 5,804                             11,738                                         

Master of Arts in Dance Performance Full Time 6,200                             15,800                                         

Master of Arts in Ethnochoreology Full Time 6,200                             15,800                                         

Master of Arts in Ethnomusicology Full Time 6,200                             15,800                                         

Master of Arts in Festive Arts Full Time 6,200                             15,800                                         

Master of Arts in Irish Dance Studies Full Time 6,200                             15,800                                         

Master of Arts in Irish Traditional Music Performance Full Time 6,200                             15,800                                         

Master of Arts in Music Therapy Year 1 Full Time 6,750                             15,800                                         

Master of Arts in Music Therapy Year 2 (For AY 22/23 only) Full Time 5,804                             11,738                                         

Master of Arts in Ritual Chant & Song Full Time 6,200                             15,800                                         

Master of Arts in Songwriting Full Time 6,200                             15,800                                         

PhD/Masters by Research and Thesis 5,250                             11,700                                         

Interfaculty Academic Year 2022/23

Undergraduate Course Description Full/Part 

Time
LM Code

 EU FEE € incl S Levy  Non EU FEE € incl S Levy 

Diploma in Supply Chain Management Year 1 Part Time 2,268                             2,268                                           

Diploma in Supply Chain Management Year 2 Part Time 2,268                             2,268                                           

Certificate in Supply Chain Management (Production & Inventory Management) Part Time 1,994                             1,994                                           

Certificate in Supply Chain Management (Production & Inventory Management) Spring Start Part Time 1,994                             1,994                                           

Certificate in Public Procurement and Supply Chain Excellence Part Time 1,200                             1,200                                           

Diploma in Public Procurement and Supply Chain Excellence Part Time 2,400                             2,400                                           

Bachelor of Arts International Insurance & European Studies Full Time LM043 5,654                             12,800                                         

Bachelor of Arts Law & Accounting Full Time LM020 5,654                             12,800                                         

Bachelor of Arts Psychology and Sociology Full Time LM038 5,654                             12,800                                         

Bachelor of Science (Education) in Biology with Physics or Chemistry or Agricultural Science Full Time 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Science (Education) in Physical Science with Chemistry and Physics Full Time 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Science in Economics and Mathematical Sciences Full Time LM037 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Science in Technology Management Full Time LM063 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Science Physical Education Full Time LM090 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Science: Biomedical Science Full Time 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Science in Supply Chain Management Year 3 Part Time 4,538                             4,538                                           

Bachelor of Science in Supply Chain Management Year 4 (For AY 22/23 only) Part Time 4,538                             4,538                                           

Bachelor of Technology  (Education) Materials & Engineering Technology Full Time LM095 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Science (Education) in Mathematics and Computer Science Full Time LM097 7,358                             17,200                                         

Bachelor of Technology (Education) Materials & Architectural  Technology Full Time LM094 7,358                             17,200                                         

Interfaculty Academic Year 2022/23

Postgraduate Course Description Full/Part 

Time
LM Code

 EU FEE € incl S Levy  Non EU FEE € incl S Levy 

Master of Arts in Teaching Learning and Scholarship Part Time 2,242                             4,396                                           

Graduate Diploma in Teaching Learning and Scholarship Part Time 4,396                             8,700                                           

Professional Master of Education Year 2 (For AY 22/23 only) Full Time 5,424                             9,142                                           

Professional Master of Education Year 1 Full Time 5,600                             9,400                                           

Other/Occasional Fees EU FEE € NON EU FEE €

Link-In for Education - Module Fee                                                          568                                 1,623                                           

Link-In Dioplóma sa Ghaeilge Fheidhmeach 300                                 300                                               

Specialist Diploma in Teaching Learning & Scholarship Modular Fee 400                                 400                                               

Annual Repeat Examination (Assessment Only) - Module Fee 171                                 171                                               
Postgraduate Taught Continuation Fee - Annual Fee 450                                 1,300                                           
Postgraduate Research Continuation Fee - Annual Fee - Arts/Business/Education 1,200                             2,300                                           
Postgraduate Research Continuation Fee - Annual Fee - Eng./Science/Tech./Med. 1,800                             3,450                                           

Non-refundable Course Acceptance Fee:  Undergraduate 100                                 600                                               

Non-refundable Course Acceptance Fee:  Postgraduate 250                                 600                                               

Late Payment Charge - Per Semester 200                                 200                                               

Duplicate Receipt Charge 25                                   25                                                 

Link-In Nursing and Midwifery Module Fee
 Please contact Faculty directly  Please contact Faculty directly 

Microcredential Module - Various  Please contact Admissions 

directly  Please contact Admissions directly 
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